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QINGDAO ZHENBO factory covers an area of 3000 square - =
meters, all kinds of technical personnel up to more than40 | v = i
people, since 1993 engaged in production and research and ' -\ ’ S =
development of rubber boats to now our products include '
RIB inflatable boats, speedboats, military traiﬁinﬁ vessel,
sport boat, drifting boat, canoe and other inflatable
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RIB 960

Length 960cm
Beam 320cm
Inside length 786¢cm
Inside width 180cm
No of chamber 7

Tube diameter




Length 900cm =
S —
Beam 310cm = .
Inside length 700cm
Inside width 188cm
No of chamber 7

Tube diameter
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RIBSS0

Length

Beam

Inside length
Inside width
No of chamber
Tube diameter
Max person

Max payload

880cm
330cm

610cm

183cm

62
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Length 850cm
Beam 288cm
Inside length 590cm
Inside width 180cm
No of chamber 7

Tube diameter 60
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RIB 760

Length R 760cm
Beam 289cm
Hull length 682¢cm
Hull width 229¢m
No of chamber 7

Tube diameter >4

Max person
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CEmED

Length 750cm
Beam 285cm
Hull length 680cm
Hull width 229cm

No of chamber 7
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RIB730

Length

Beam

Hull length
Hull width

No of chamber
Tube diameter
Max person
Max payload

730cm
289cm

682cm

229cm
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RIB700

Length 700cm
Beam 288cm
Hull length 660cm
Hull width 205¢m
No of chamber 6
Tube diameter >4

Max person
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RIB680

Length _ 680cm

Beam 272cm

Hull length 530cm ——

Hull width 229cr B

No of chamber 6 ”
Tube diameter >4

Max person 12

Max payload
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RIB660T

Length

660cm

Beam
Hull length
Hull width

No of chamber

262cm

550cm

142cm
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RIB600

Length 600cm

Beam 256cm g

a
Hull length 560cm
Hull width 193cm

No of chamber
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RIB580

Length 580cm |

Beam 248cm
Hull length 500cm
Hull width 180cm
No of chamber >
Tube diameter >4
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RIB550

Length 550cm

Beam 246cm
Hull length 505cm
Hull width 200cm

No of chamber
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RIB540

Length 540cm

Beam 242¢m
Hull length 503cm
Hull width 136cm
No of chamber >
Tube diameter 52cm

Max person



RIB520

Length - 520cm & /) : I " b

Beam 196cm ' -

Hull length 460cm

Hull width 175¢m

No of chamber 5 RIB520.C
Tube diameter 53

Max person S

Max payload
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RIB480
Length _ 480cm
Beam 200cm
Hull length 430cm
Hull width 135cm
No of chamber 4
Tube diameter 48

Max person

RIBABOC

RIBLZ0D
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Length 430cm

Hull length 334cm
Hull width 134cm

No of chamber
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RIB390

Length

S

Beam

Hull length
Hull width

No of chamber
Tube diameter
Max person

Max payload

390cm
160cm

226cm

60cm

45




RIB360

Length 360cm

Beam 160cm
Hull length 188cm
Hull width 68cm

No of chamber
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RIB330
Length 330cm
Beam 160cm
Hull length 213cm
Hull width 76cm
No of chamber 3

Tube diameter

ViaX PE olg
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RIB300

Length

Beam

Hull length
Hull width
No of chamber
Tube diameter
Max person
Max payload

300cm
162cm

200cm

78cm

42
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Length 380cm
Hull length 288cm
Hull width 79cm

No of chamber
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L420

Length

Beam

Hull length
Hull width
No of chamber
Tube diameter
Max person
Max payload

425cm
173cm

328cm

79cm

43cm
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SPORT BOAT/ZBS

Total | Total | Inside | Inside | Tube Air Max Max
Model | length | width | length width  diameter chamber | people | payload ‘gﬁ

‘”% =
(CM) | (CM) | (CM) | (CM) | (CM) —_—
ZBS 280 155 168 67 43 3+1 3 500KG
280
ZBS 330 155 226 68 43 3+1 4 568KG
330
ZBS 360 170 235 80 44 3+1 5 605KG
360
ZBS 380 175 263 82 44 3+1 6 727KG
380

ZBS 420 194 290 93 49 3+1 7 1087KG 30HP _— S / = G
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KAYAK
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7BK365 E

ZBK390 o
e

o ——
-m '\-m 380KG 20HP

Accessories; A pair of paddles
B carrybag
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DRIFTING BOAT/ZBD

Model | Total Total Air Tube People | Gross
length width | chamber  diameter weight
(CM) (Cv) (Cv) (KG)
ZBD280 280 126 2 35 4 28
ZBD380 380 175 7 52 8 52 338 8HP
ZBD430 430 200 7 52 10 60
ZBD460 460 200 7 52 12 62
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BANANA BOAT/ZB-B

Model Length(cm) Width(cm) Tube Air People
diameter(cm) chamber

ZB-B385 385 120 52 3 3

/B-B520 520 120 52 3 5

ZB-B550 550 120 57 3 7

/B-B465D 465 205 52 5 8

/B-B520D 52
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CATAMARAN BOAT/ZBG

Model Total Total Air Tube People Max
1.2mmPVC |ength width chamber diameter payload
(CM) (CM) (CM) (KG)

/BG335 335 190
/BG360 360 200
ZBG380 380 200
/BG410 410 200
ZBG450 450 200
/BG480 480 205

45 2 200KG 15HP
48 4 300KG 20HP
48 6 450KG 30HP
8
9

50 500KG 40HP
600KG 50HP
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CATAMARAN BOAT/MC
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/BMC430 430 210 53

Model Total Total Air Tube People Max Power

length width chamber diameter payload

(Cm) (CM) (Cm) (KG)
ZBMC290 290 170 5 42 4 200KG 10HP
ZBMC330 330 190 5 45 5 300KG 15HP
ZBMC370 370 200 5 50 6 350KG 18HP
ZBMC410 410 205 5 52 8

6




COLOR CARD

Germany
HEYtex pvc

o

/ Erench ORCA
Hypalom




